

M.A.C.C. 99/2023
Registration no: 99/2023

Order No: 3

Dated: 23.11.2023

Today is fixed for filing D.C.F , S/R and order.
Petitioner files hazira through ld lawyer.
No S/R has been received.
The case is adjourned this day.
Fix 27.02.2024 for D.C.F , S/R and order.

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura